Ordering Information
A Element Length
2-1/2
U Insertion Length1-3/4
Q Dia.
.260 Bore
1/2 NPT
1/2 Dia.

U 16-1/2 18 16-1/2 1
U 22-1/2 24 22-1/2 1
Ordering Information
260W
385W
260WH
385WH
Socket-Weld Thermowells
Insertion Length
in Inches (2.50" min.) Material of Construction
S304 – Stainless Steel
S316 – 316 Stainless Steel
F11 – Chrome Molybdenum Steel
F22 – Chrome Molybdenum Steel
F91 – Chrome Molybdenum Steel
CS – Carbon Steel
Note: Specific material grade specifications may be
added to callout, e.g. S316(A182). Other materials
(titanium, Hastelloy, Monel, S316L, etc.) are
available. Consult factory for details.
Additional
Information
Insertion Length
DesignatorWell Type
W – Socket Weld
(straight shank)
WH – Heavy Duty
Socket Weld
(tapered shank)
WL – Socket Weld
with Lagging Extension
(straight shank)
WHL – Heavy Duty
Socket Weld with
Lagging Extension
Pipe Size
.75 (1.050" OD)
1.00 (1.315" OD)
60
For more information call: 1-800-223-2389 • e-mail: conaxbuf@conaxbuf fa lo .com • visit our website: www.conaxbuf fa lo .com
Thermowells & Protection Tubes
Bore Diameter
260 - for 0.250"
diameter probes
385 - for 0.375"
diameter probes
Pip